FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo
googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00 040 020 26 0(0)

g o o

O

gboogoboooooo
gooooog ogoobod

g U

U g

good

g d 0

O

O

O

ggad

O

O

g o

go

go

goo

oo

oo

good

good

goo

oo

go

googog

goo

go

go

go

ooo

googoo

good

good

g g
ooo

g g
ooo
goo
good

g g
ooo
goo

g g
goo

g g
goo
ooo

g g
ooo
goo
good

g g
good

g g
ooo
goo

g g
goo

g
goo
ooo

g g
ooo

g g
ooo

g g
ooo

g g
ooo

g g
gooooo

g g
ooo
goo

g g
goo

g g
goo
ooo

g g
ooo
goo
good

g g
goog

4,960
4,960
9,310
8,410
10
890
868
860

8

520
520
10,275
9,405
870
10,770
7,600
1,100
1,140
330
330
1,309
1,287
23
331
103

24
204
742
742
3,198
3,198
6,372
6,372
5,789
5,789
3,980
3,980

295

294
1,300
1,300

878

878

543
84
381
78
56
46

goo
ooo

goo

ooo

ooo

go

goo
oo

ooo
go
oo
oo

ooo
goo

goo
ooo
goo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo

ooo

goo

goo

oo
go

goo

01060 O O[O

| 154
1000 | 1594
1000
1000
1000

1000
28

a0
; 810
1500 | 810

1500

1000
1000
1000

1000 ;
3 153
20 153
15|
67
50 67
5 i
10
10

30| |7
i 24
30| 24

700 ;
29
500 : 29
1 540
540
1 153
40| |1
500 152
60
400 | 60

1000

20

400
15
13

200

0

432

137

1620

2160

756

g d

432

137

1296

86
2052

g d

389

;11

1296

1836

702

3366
3366
9310
8410
' 10
890
868
860

520
520
9465
8595
870
10770
7600
1100
1140
330
330
1156
1133
$ 23
264
36

24
204
735
735
3174
3174
6372
6372
5760
5760
3440
3440
142

142
1240
1240

878
878

543
84
381
. 78
| 56
46

00
1404

1296

2376

972
896
1458
1620

113

8§
o7

1&88
e
1&20
2&60

1620

1296
151
3040

;46
108

0 0
1080
1080
2182
1188

2376
149

2160

864
1080

810
1%50
1%66
7

' 65

49
8§
65
1188
70
864
1728

972

2160
1183
130
270

149

3780

00
864

756

1274

486
810
1296
1404

79

65
54

504
§64
1%04

972

540
108
3024

135
86

O

ggad

0

-gd

T Oy

goo

od -

ooo

-0

Ug-0d

goo

go

goo

go

gooooo

good

gooooo

good

go
oo
go
oo

ooo

oo
go

ogboooood

good
good
good

g g




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood g o o o

Jooobobobobbogd 0000000000

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo goo od OO0 040 020 26 0(H) go 2 gooooog ogoobod
googoogoogn

0 0 0 0 ooool o o DDDD 0 0 0 0 g o o o o 0 U 0 U

Diwodooo/oojoojoo|ponjoojoo|/oopoo|oo|/oo|/ooloooloolool[oo
0000 ooo 100|000 |[oOoOo | 500 g g g g 10 2592 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0ooooo 0 O 24 24 I I I I
ooo 11000 |0o0 | 100| | | | | 11 15120 | 1296 | | | | | | | | ooooooo
oooo 13|000 |ooO | 100 | | | 13 2592 | 2160 | | | | | | | | Doooooo
0o 0O O 2,301 | : : : : 2301 | | | | | | | | | | 0-0
ooo 1,780 | 000 |O00ODO 500 1 1 1 1 1780 2160 1512 1080,
000 50 00O |000 | 500 : : : : 50 1944 |
ooo 450|000 |(O0OD 500 i i i i 450 1512 1512 1296
0oo O O 3,940 3940 | | | | | | | | -t 0
oooog 3,940 O 1000 i i i i 3940 3672 | 34020 i i i i i i i ooo
oooog 0 0 1,680 3 3 3 3 3 1680 3 3 3 3 i i i i i i t 0o
oog 1,680 | O 0O 1000 i i i i 1680 1620 | i i i i i i i i Oooooo
0 0 0 1000 3 5 5 5 5 5 1188 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 ooooo
oooo 0O 0O 190 i 71 ; i 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 00 -
oog 71 O 300 71 1037 : : : : : : : : : : : : 0o
ooo 60 00 1000 i i i ; 60 | 2808 | i i i i i i i i 00
ooo 59 00 100 3 3 3 3 59 432 324 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 oooo
oooog 0D O 5 3 3 3 3 - 1 ooo
000 5 0 500 .5 2160 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 Oooooo
oo 0D O 600 600 | 00O
0oo 600 | O 00 1000 i i 3 3 600 2376 2160 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 00
0o 0O 0O 9,120 i i i i i 9120 | i i 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 O -0
oog 2,730 | O OooQ | 1000 3 3 3 3 2730 3024 2592 1836
oog 6,110 | O 0O 2000 i i i i 6110 | 4482 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0o
00 260 | O 00 2000 3 3 3 3 260 2646 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 O0og
oo O O 1,683 | | | | | 1683 | | | | | | | | | | |
oog 1,675 | O ooQ | 400 3 3 3 3 1679 1620 1 1 1 1 ; ; ; ;
0O 8 40 | 8 | | 1514 | ooo
00 O O 686 136 650
oog 666 | 00O |O0O0O 10 36 | i i 630 184 49 49 | i i i i i i i oooo
000 20000 |0O0OO 10 3 3 3 3 20 108 108 86 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 O0og
oooo 0O 0O 2,557 i i i i i 2557 | i i 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 O -0
oog 2,557 | 000 |00O0O 20 3 3 3 3 2557 169 69 65
0O 0O 0O O |000000)| 89,354 i 3978 | i i 85377 | i 1 ; ; ; ; ; ;
f 4.450 | § § 95.550] | § § 0.000 | § § 0.000 |

119




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood g o o o

Jooobobobobbogd 0000000000

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo goo od OO0 040 020 26 0(H) go 1 gooooog ogoobod
googoogoogn

g U U g gooog] o o DDD;D 8 J H J o b o o 4o J 8 2 J goyo d g g

Daodooo/oojoo|oo|poojoolooloopoolooloo|/oOloooloolooloo
0Dooo O O 3,835 3 1885 | 3 3 1950 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Doooooo O O 3,835 i 1885 | i i 1950 | ; ;
00O 3,835 | O O 1000 | 1885 3 3 1950 2376 1512
0 0 0 1000 i 3 f f 1 2808 | 2592
Ooo0ooog 0 0 9,192 3 ; ; ; ; 9192 | 1 i
000 40 | O 00 1000 i i i i 40 |
oooo 9,152 00 0| 1600 3 3 3 3 9152 8424
0 00 0| 1600 3 3 3 3
0 00 0| 1600 i
00O O O 680 i ; ; ; ; 680 | ;
00O 680 | O O 1000 3 3 3 3 680 2160 2052
00 O O 1,038 1 118 | i i 920 | 1
00O 1,038 | O O 1000 118 609 216 920 1728 1728 1080
0ooo O O 3,665 i 895 | i i 2770 | 1 i
00O 3,665 | O O 500 895 | 1566 2770 1404
0oo 0D O 354 | | | | | 354 | | | | | | | | | | | 0 -0
oooog 256 | 000 | 0000|1600 3 3 3 3 256 9180 8640 6696 | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 00O
0ooo 58 ooo| 500 i i i i 58 | 3802 | i i i i i i i i ooo
0 OoOg| 500 5 5 5 5 3 3802 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 ooo
oooooooo | O O 784 | | | | | 784 | | | | | | | | | | |
oooo 144 | 000 00 0| 1600 3 3 3 3 144 6480 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 ooooooo
oog 640 0000|1600 i 3 3 3 640 | 3326 | i i i i i i i i Doooooo
oooooo 0 0 2,283 3 1107 ; ; 1176 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 100
ooo 1,713 oo 500 | 1107 1188 | 606 | i i i i i i i i i i ooooo
O 500 i i 1026 ? 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 ooooo
500 | | 1080 | | | | | | | | | ooood
OO0 1000 | | 27000 | | | | | | | | 000
0 1000 § 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 000

-0

00O
; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; goooooo

; 6404 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 Do0ooooo
9180 6102 6102 | | | | | | ] goooooo
8856 5735 5594 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 Do0ooooo
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 : oo

3078

1O

ooo

goo 540

O
Oooood
OO

O

540 3240
| | | | | | 4374
oooog O O 2,700 980 i i 1720 ?
0oooo0od 0D O 200 | | | | | 200 | | | | | | | | | | |
000 200 00 0| 1000 3 3 3 3 200 4644 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 ooooooo
0O 0000|1600 3 3 3 3 i 3 4644 i i i i i i i i Doooooo
000 490 | OO 000/ 1000 i i i i 490 5076 | 4266 | i i i i i i i 00
0 00 00 0| 1000 3 5 5 5 1 4752 39420 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 00
00 0 0 1,970 1980 3 ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
00O 1,970 | OO 00 O] 1000 980 4320
0 00 00O/ 1000 i i 1
000000 O O 40 | | | | | 40 | | | | | | | | |
ooo 40 | OO 000/ 1000 i i i i 40 | 4320 | i i i i i i i i Doooooo
0 00 00 0| 1000 5 5 5 5 3 5 4104 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 ooooooo
00 O O 543 i 543 i 3 3 3 i i i i i i
gou U U 543 | | | | | 543 | | | | | | | | | |
oog 543 | OO 0O 300 i i i i 543 | 1728 | i i i i i i i i oooog
0 00 O 30| | | | | | 1512 | | | | | | | | 0oooo
0O 0o 0O 300 3 3 3 3 i 3 1080 i i i i i i i i oooog
oooo 0 0 139 i ; ; ; ; 139 ? 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
0oood 0D O 139 | | | | | 139 | | | | | | | | | | |

0 139 860 3 3 3 3 139 5940 5616 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 Doooooo
00 O O 3,088 i 372 | i i 2716 | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

0O

0

: 3%0 : : 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3650 990 4968 apg | | ] 0Dooo

3542 4968 nooo

0000 0 | 3,088 S <. 7 O O B O -
O 2,929 | O 0o 30| 343 411 383 383 2586 432 410 346 | | | | | | | | 0000




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

Jooobobobobbogd

g o o

O

gboogoboooooo

000000000000 0000000D000O0O0O0On O00 00 00 040 020 26 0(0) oo 2 ODO0O000OO0 00000
O0o0O000O0oo0oQ0
OO0 0 0 0 0 O 0O O 0 O O
H . 0o Boob o 00 Ulqgwdooooolooloolooolooloolocopbooloo OoOloooloo oopad H .
s ooo 2,929 | O 0 30 343 356 | 346| 2586 454 356 356 1 1 1 1 s
0 0 0 30 i i 324 1 432 432 346 oooQg
ooo 90 0 30 $ 29 % 6l 324 270 oooo
oooo O O 5,414 3 3 5414 i
OpDooooo 0 0 114 3 114 3 O-0
ooo 9|000 |ODOO 880 9 15120
ooo 25| 000 |000 800 25 | 9288 !
oooQg 80| 000 |O0OD 800 | 80 10476 10476 8748
oooooo 0 0 5,300 i 5300 ? i Oy
ooo 81| 000 |O 900 ' 81 9396 | 8856 ooooo
ooooo 5,144 00| 400 5144 1728 ooooo
ooo O O 5,268 i 5268 | i ; N
ooooo 1,154 | 000 |000 | 1000 1154 3240 2916 1728
Ooo0ooo 4,114 | 000 |000O | 1500 4114 3132 2808 2700
gooooooo 0 0 1,100 3 1100 i 3 N
ooDoooo 1,100 | OO O OO/ 1000 1100 2160 | 1296
0 ooo 0 O] 1000 ; 3 3 1836
OO O O OO0OO0O0 | 44,401 i 5357 | 39044 | i 3 3 3 3
12.070 | 87.930 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
0 0 0 0




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood g o o o

Jooobobobobbogd 00000000

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo goo od OO0 040 020 260@) 00 go 1 gooooog ogoobod
googoogoogn

g U U g gooog] o o DDD;D 8 J H J o b o o 4o J 8 2 J goyo d g g

Diwodooo/oojoojoo|ponjoojoo|/oopoo|oo|/oo|/ooloooloolool[oo
O O O O 4,995 3 3 3 3 3 4995 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 :
000 3,830 | O OO0 | 1000 3830 1080 972 864
oooog 1,165 | O 0 1000 1165 1620 1512
O O O O 4,360 200 | 4160 |
ooo 4,360 | O OOoO | 1000 200 4160 1188 1080 864
O 0O O O O 388 388 |
oog 70 | O 0 1000 70 1890 1836 ; ; ; ; ; 3 3
oDoo 312 | O 00 20 312 119 | 108 | Doooo
O0og 6 0 20 6 162 1571 ooooo
O O O O 236 236 | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0-0
00O 236 | O 00 400 236 1998 1944
0O 0O 0O 0O 12,210 12210 |
ogo 12,210 | O Oooo | 1500 12210 1296 1188 972
0O O O O O O 5,940 5040 |
0oo 4,390 | O OO0 | 1000 4390 864 540 432
00O 750 | O oooO | 1000 [ 750 | 540 | ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
O0og 800 0 0| 1000 800 1296 1296 1134 Oooooo
0O 0O O O O O 140 140 | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
oooo 140 | O OOoOg | 1000 140 1512 1404
O 0O O O O 756 146 | 610 |
oog 756 | O oog 20 146 610 97 76 65
0 0 o 0O 184 11 173 | | | | | | | | |
oog 53 000 |00O0 | 300 11 42 972 | 0o
oDoo 80 | O oDoo 10 80 (70 65 54 00
0oo 48 0 0] | 48 65 | 00
0 0 o 0O 956 2 654 | 300 | 0 -0
ooo 956 | O ooo 300 . 654 1188 1080 972] 300 f f f f f f
Dooooon O O 428 60 | 368 | i
ood 428 | O 000 | 60| 60 368 2160 1836 1728
O 0O O O O 2,009 2009 |
oog 2,009 | O oooQ | 700 2009 972 864 810 1 1 1 1 1 ; ;
ooo 30| 194 | ooooooo
0 0 0 0 2,217 202 ; ; 2015 | 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 Nuls
ooo 2,207 | O ooo 500 202 1620 1620 1512] 2005 1728 1404 1296
0oo 10 0 500 10 | 1944
0 0 O O 3,270 600 | 2670 | ; 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 oDoo
oooogo | 3,270 0 0| 1000 600 994 2670 1620 918 864 0o
0O 0O 0O 0O 372 7. 340 | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 00
ooo 31210 O 500 | 32 | 340 2160 2052 1944
0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 4,262 140 | 4122
RESEE 4,106 | D 000 | 40| 136 864 | 756 3970 1296 972 918
ooo 156 | O O 400 I 152 | 972 |
0O O OO0 0 0 950 14 936 g
noo 950 | O ooo | 30| (14 | 936 1944 1944 1296
0O 0O O O O O 249 249 | i
0oo 91| O 0 ]l o1 | 162 | | | | | | | | |
O0og 158 | O 400 158 2700 O0og
0O O O O O O 30 30 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
oooog 30| 000 |0O00O 200 130 3780
00 0000 0D O 2 | | | | | 2 | | | | | | | | | |
oog 2|000 |000 100 . 1620 ooooooo
0 0 O 0 284 64 | 220 | | | | | | | | | | |

-0

gt

ooo

ooo

go

Lol

-gd

-gd

U U g g




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo

googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00 040 020 260(0) 00

g o o

O

googoboogon
gooooog ogoobod

O

O

U g

good

g 0

g 0

g d

O

O

O

0 1060 O O

0
0

0

O

g d

O

O

googo

O

goo
ooo
good

goo
good

ooo
goo

O

g g
ooo
goo
oo

g g
good

g g
ooo

g g
ooo
goo

g g
goo
ooo
goo

g g
goo
ooo

g g
ooo
goo
gooooo

64
190
30
1,628
408
1,220
1,380
70
1,310

108
48

40

20

35

35
440
440
5,680
1,820
3,860
281
233
20

28
962
948
14
926
860
66
59,315

goo
ooo
goo

O

goo

goo
ooo

ooo
goo

goo
ooo
goo

goo
O

go
oo

oo

ooo

goo
oo

goo

ooo

ooo
goo

300 64
500 3
500 ;
i 408
1000 408
1000 i
3 L 70
1000 . 70
1000 %
1000 ;
48
300 | 48
40
1000

500
1000

1000
2000

400
400
7

500
10

10
20
| 2208

3.870 §

648

2074

1188

O

756

540

2052

1134

ggad

190
30
1220

1220
1310

1310
60

L 40
: 20
. 35
' 35
440
440
5680
1820
3860
281
233
: 20
| 28
962
948
14
926
860
. 66
56720
95.63

0
2484
1404

3672

249

130

3402

2862
4860

119

4050
108

36

gd

2484

1836

2160

2376

2700

1728
2808

3510
108

29
49

00
1728
1080

3564

248

65

3078

2484
1663

113

2160
o7

28

300

0.510

O

gog|g

0.000 |

-0d

od -

-0d

-0

-gd

ooo

googoo
googog
googoo

oo

go
oo

go

oo

goo

good
good




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

Jooobobobobbogd

g o o o
googoboogon

000000000000000000000000000 000 00 OO0 040 020 260(0) 00O oo 1 ODO0O000OO0 00000
00000000000
00 0 0 0 0 O O O 0 O O
H . 0o Boob o 00 Ulqgwdooooolooloolooolooloolocopbooloo Ooloooloo Do o . .
O 0 O O 0 0 6,100 1 2580 | 1 1 3520 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ODoOoooo 0 0 6,100 ; 2580 | ; ; 3520 | ; ; e
ooo 6,100 | O 0 1000 | 2580 4104 3359 2970 3520 4104 2592 2376
0 0 0 1000 i 4320 4320 3348 | 4320 3024 2700)
0 0 0 1000 4320 4320 3186 3024 2700
oooooooo 0 0 48 i i i 48 | ; 1 00
oooog 48 000 1600 . 48 8640 8640 7560 ooooooo
0 0 0 0 0 70 70 | i Lt
ogo 40 0 1000 L 40 1296 ogo
O O 1000 3 1296 ooo
0 0 1000 ; 1296 oono
ooo 30| O o0 1000 ; ' 30 3024
0 0 0 0 440 410 g 1 30 i Nils
ooo 440 | OO 00 1000 410 1350 ' 30 ooo
0 0o 0o 1000 i 1480 5 ; oono
O 00 O 1000 1188 ; 1188 ooo
0O 0O O O 0 0 480 i 480 1 0o
ooo 480 | O 0 1000 480 2376
0 0 0 1000 2160
O O O O O 32 $ 32 1L
oooog 322|000 |0000| 1600 $ 32 8640 ogo
oooooooo O O 32 $ 32 Ll
ooooo 32 000 1600 ; $ 32 1944 ooooo
ODO0 OO0 0 0 2,334 640 1694 | ; 110
ogo 2,315 Oooo| 300 640 1675 1728 1080 1080 ogo
0 ooo| 300 i i 1404 1296 864 ooo
0 Oooo| 300 ; 1080 756 ooo
ooo 19| 00 00 100 19 2376 | 2160 00
0 0o 0o 100 5 1836 0o
0 00 00 100 ; 1 1836 | 1728 00
O 0O O O 0 0 2,950 % 590 2360 ! %
000 OO0 0 0 690 ; i 690 ; i
ogo 690 00O 1000 690 4860 ooooooo
O 00O/ 1000 ; 5400 ooooooo
0 0 0 0 2,260 590 ; 1670 ; ogo
ooo 2,260 | O 00O/ 1000 590 4860 4482| 1670 4860 3888 3888 oooQg
0 0 00O 1000 i 5 4536 4536 4104 oooo
O 0O 0O 0O 1,046 i 518 528 | i i
O 0O O O 0 0 1,046 ; 518 | ; ; 528 ; oono
ooo 1,046 | O 00 30 518 378 351 346 528 367 ooooooo
0 0 0 30 % 367 335 324 346 ooooooo
O O O 30 324 302 302 ! 324 ooooooo
0O 0O O O 0 0 50 ? ? ? ' 50 ?
ooooooo O O 50 ; | 50 ; ooo
000 50 000 |00O0 | 1000 ' 50 8100
O O O O O 589 589 | ; oDoo
ooooo 464|000 |ODOO | 1000 464 3240 2916 1728
oooooo 125|000 |000 | 1300 125 3510 2754 2754
gooooooo 0 0 270 270 i oo.u
oooooo 270 | D OO OO/ 1000 ; 270 1944 1404
0O 0O O O oooooo | 15,337 ? 4738 10599 ? ; ; ; ;
30.890 | 69.110 | 0.000 ! 0.000 !
0 0 0 0




